I N D O O R  A I R  Q U A L I T Y
HRV / ERV
HEALTHY CLIMATE®
Heat / Energy Recovery Ventilator
Bulletin No. 210528
May 2016
Supersedes February 2015 P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
HRV 5 - 200 - TPD
HRV5-150 ERV3-150, -200
HRV3-195, -300
HRV3-095
Certain models have earned the Energy Star® mark by meeting strict energy efficiency
guidelines set by Natural Resources Canada and the US EPA.
These models meet ENERGY STAR requirements only when used in Canada.
HRV3-150-TPD/TPF, HRV5-200-TPD
Unit Type
HRV = Heat Recovery Ventilator
ERV = Energy Recovery Ventilator
Generation
3 = 3rd Generation
5 = 5th Generation
Number of Cores
095 = Single Core
150 = Single Core
195 = Dual Core
200 = Single Core
300 = Dual Core
Defrost Type (Certain Models)
TPD = Top Port Damper Defrost
TPF = Top Port Fan Defrost
HRV/ERV HEAT/ENERGY RECOVERY VENTILATOR UNITS
ERV / HRV Recovery Ventilators / Page 2
FEATURES
WARRANTY
HRV Aluminum Core - Limited lifetime warranty in
residential applications, one-year in non-residential.
ERV Enthalpic Core - Limited ten year warranty in
residential applications, one-year in non-residential.
All other covered components - Limited five year
warranty in residential applications, one-year in non-
residential.
Refer to Limited Warranty Certificate included with the
equipment for more details.
APPROVALS
All units are CSA certified to UL 1812 and CSA 22.2.
Performance is certified by the Home Ventilating
Institute (HVI).
Units conform to the Canadian Home Builders’
Association R-2000 Standard and meet Heating,
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Institute of Canada
(HRAI) standards.
All units conform to CAN/ULC-S110-M1986 for non
combustible material and CAN/ULC-S102-M88 for flame
spread rating and smoke developed classification.
Certain models have earned the ENERGY STAR®
by meeting strict energy efficiency guidelines set by
Natural Resources Canada and the US EPA. These
models meet ENERGY STAR requirements only when
used in Canada. See Specifications table for qualified
models.
ISO 9001 Registered Manufacturing Quality System.
Units are completely wired and include filters.
INSTALLATION GUIDELINES
Lennox recommends that the HRV/ERV unit be installed
in a conditioned space. If the unit is installed above a
ceiling a separate, secondary drain pan should also
be installed under the unit. If the unit is installed in an
unconditioned area condensate lines must be protected
against freezing temperatures.
APPLICATIONS
See System Sizing section on page 8 to determine
the right model for the desired application. If use of
HRV/ERV with a dehumidifier and HEPA/Carbon
Filtration for optimal Indoor Air Quality (IAQ) is desired,
see Lennox Service & Application Notes “HEPA